
             

     FEES STRUCTURE (2022-2023) 
 

YEAR 
UG 

DEPARTMENTS 

FEE 
(PER SEMESTER) 

ADMISSION 

FEE 

AMOUNT 

(PER YEAR) 

AMOUNT (PER YEAR) 

 

 

 

I 

BA Tamil 6500  

 

 

500 

 

 
(University 

Membership) 

Fee 

RS.500/- 

 

(Internal Exam Fee 
+Calendar 

+ID Card)  

Rs.500/- 

BA English 6500 

BSW 6500 

B.Sc Maths 7000 

B.Sc Psychology 7000 

B.Sc Viscom 10500 

B.Sc Physics 7500 

B.Com-CA 8000 

 

 

 
II 

BA Tamil 6500  

 

 
--- 

 

 

 
--- 

 

 

 
Rs.500/- 

BA English 6500 

BSW 6500 

B.Sc Maths 7000 

B.Sc Psychology 7000 

B.Sc Viscom 10500 

B.Sc Physics 7500 

B.Com-CA 8000 

 

 

 
III 

BA Tamil 6500  

 

 
--- 

 

 

 
--- 

 

 

 
Rs.500/- 

BA English 6500 

BSW 6500 

B.Sc Maths 7000 

B.Sc Psychology 7000 

B.Sc Viscom 10500 

B.Sc Physics 7500 

B.Com-CA 8000 

YEAR 
PG 

DEPARTMENTS 

FEE 
(PER SEMESTER) 

ADMISSION 

FEE 

AMOUNT 

(PER YEAR) 

AMOUNT (PER YEAR) 

 

 
 

I 

M.Com 10000  

 
 

500 

 
(University 

Membership) 

Fee 
RS.700/- 

 
(Internal Exam Fee 

+Calendar 

+ID Card) Rs.500/- 

MSW 10500 

M.Sc C&P  19000 

M.Sc Psychology 18000 

M.Sc Viscom 20000 

M.Sc Maths 10000 

MA English 10000 

 
 

II 

M.Com 10000  
 

--- 

 
 

--- 

 
 

Rs.500/- 

MSW 10500 

M.Sc C&P 19000 

M.Sc Psychology 18000 

M.Sc Maths 10000 

MA English 10000 

M. Phil. COURSES (Per Year)  

*FEE CONCESSION* 
 

➢ All GIRLS (UG)- First year First semester fees 

only  ( Rs.6000) 

 

➢ All those who scored more than 1000 marks in 

XIIth  Std. will be given more fee concession (boys 

and girls) – first semester only 

 
➢ Orphans, children with single parent are eligible 

for concession(boys and girls) - first semester only 

 Psychology 27500 

Social Work 27500 

Journalism & Mass Communication 27500 

PG DIPLOMA in COUNSELLING 

 Regular - STREAM I 

Three Unit - STREAM II 
Our Students - STREAM III 

30000 

10000 

6000 

DOCTORATE (Per Year) 

 Psychology 30000 

Social Work 30000 

Journalism & Mass Communication 30000 

 

 


